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Use SARTA’s fixed route service

Read schedules and plan a trip

Pay fares and purchase tickets 
and passes

TRAVEL TRAINING

Call 1-855-887-2782

ROUTE 

www.SARTAonline.com
330-477-2782

One-Ride $1.50

Reduced One-Ride $0.75
Passengers over 65 or with a disability
*Ticket is required

All-Day Pass $3.00

31-Day Pass $45.00

31-Day Reduced Pass  $22.50
Passengers over 65 or with a disability

Student/College 31-Day Pass $27.50

      CALL
Call 330-477-2782 and 
input a stop ID number to 
receive info about departure 
and arrival times. 

SARTA PinPoint allows you 
to locate your bus’ arrival
time in real time...

      TEXT
“PP” plus the “Stop ID” to 
321123 (ex. PP1234).

      VISIT
Log on to SARTAonline.com 
to access the PinPoint. 

SARTA’s Cornerstone location is 
an o�cial BikeSmart Hub. 

www.SARTAonline.com
330-477-2782

LEARN HOW TO...

Download SARTA’s PinPoint app for real-time information on your route!

FIXED ROUTE FARES

84347  04/18

SCHEDULE & MAP
Belden Village/Hartville

Monday–Friday

Effective September 2014

>> Greentown
>> Hartville
>> Hartville Flea Market 
>> Hartville Kitchen
>> Hartville Plastics
>> North Canton 
>> Uniontown

ROUTE 

112
POINTS OF 
INTEREST

112
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BELDEN VILLAGE/HARTVILLE

ROUTE 112

ROUTE 112: Monday thru Friday

Le
av

e 
Be

ld
en

 
V

ill
ag

e 
TC

A
pp

le
gr

ov
e 

&
 

M
ai

n

H
ar

tv
ill

e–
 

La
ke

 &
  M

ap
le

8:00a

9:30a

11:00a

12:30p

2:00p

3:30p

8:12a

9:42a

11:12a

12:42p

2:12p

3:42p

8:40a

10:10a

11:40a

1:10p

2:40p

4:10p

FROM HARTVILLE 
TO BELDEN VILLAGE

8:40a

10:10a

11:40a

1:10p

2:40p

4:10p

H
ar

tv
ill

e–
La

ke
 &

 M
ap

le

A
pp

le
gr

ov
e 

&
M

ai
n

Re
tu

rn
 B

el
de

n 
V

ill
ag

e 
TC

9:07a

10:37a

12:07p

1:37p

3:07p

4:37p

9:30a

11:00a

12:30p

2:00p

3:30p

5:00p

FROM BELDEN VILLAGE 
TO HARTVILLE

1 2 3

3 2 1


