

SARTA PinPoint allows you to locate your bus' arrival time in real time...



TEXT

"PP" plus the "Stop ID" to 321123 (ex. PP1234).



CALL

Call 330-477-2782 and input a stop ID number to receive info about departure and arrival times.



VISIT

Log on to SARTAonline.com to access the PinPoint.



FIXED ROUTE FARES		
One-Ride	\$1.50	
Reduced One-Ride Passengers over 65 or with a disability *Ticket is required	\$0.75	
All-Day Pass	\$3.00	
31-Day Pass	\$45.00	
31-Day Reduced Pass Passengers over 65 or with a disability	\$22.50	
Student/College 31-Day Pass	\$27.50	



TRAVEL TRAINING

LEARN HOW TO...

- >> Use SARTA's fixed route service
- >> Read schedules and plan a trip
- >> Pay fares and purchase tickets and passes

Call 1-855-887-2782





- >> Greentown
- >> Hartville
- >> Hartville Flea Market
- >> Hartville Kitchen
- >> Hartville Plastics
- >> North Canton
- >> Uniontown

SARTA's Cornerstone location is an official BikeSmart Hub.











www.SARTAonline.com

330-477-2782

112



SCHEDULE & MAP

Monday-Friday

Effective September 2014

Belden Village/Hartville









www.SARTAonline.com 330-477-2782



FROM BELDEN VILLAGE TO HARTVILLE

(1)	(2)	(3)
Leave Belden Village TC	Applegrove & Main	Hartville– Lake & Maple
8:00a	8:12a	8:40a
9:30a	9:42a	10:10a
11:00a	11:12a	11:40a
12:30p	12:42p	1:10p

FROM HARTVILLE **TO BELDEN VILLAGE**

2:12p

3:42p

2:40p

4:10p

2:00p

3:30p

(3)	(2)	(1)
Hartville– Lake & Maple	Applegrove & Main	Return Belden Village TC
8:40a	9:07a	9:30a
10:10a	10:37a	11:00a
11:40a	12:07p	12:30p
1:10p	1:37p	2:00p
2:40p	3:07p	3:30p
4:10p	4:37p	5:00p











